
2018-2019 SSYO Girls Varsity Bronze Basketball FINAL as of 12-12-18

DAY DATE TEAM TEAM LOCATION TIME

Mon 12/3/18 Breck Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Tues 12/4/18 Guardian Angels Minnehaha Minnehaha 4:30 PM

Thurs 12/6/18 Blessed Trinity St John's Savage St John's Savage 5:45 PM

Thurs 12/6/18 All Saints Breck Breck 5:45 PM

Mon 12/10/18 All Saints Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 5:45 PM

Tues 12/11/18 Blessed Trinity Minnehaha St Peter's 5:45 PM

Tues 12/11/18 Breck Guardian Angels Breck 7:00 PM

Thurs 12/13/18 St John's Savage Minnehaha St John's Savage 7:00 PM

Mon 12/17/18 Our Lady of Grace Guardian Angels Our Lady of Grace 5:45 PM

Tues 12/18/18 All Saints St John's Savage All Saints 4:30 PM

Thurs 12/20/18 Blessed Trinity Guardian Angels Guardian Angels 4:30 PM

Thurs 12/20/18 Breck Minnehaha Breck 5:45 PM

Mon 1/7/19 Our Lady of Grace Minnehaha Minnehaha 5:45 PM

Mon 1/7/19 All Saints Blessed Trinity St Peter's 4:30 PM

Thurs 1/10/19 St John's Savage Our Lady of Grace St John's Savage 4:30 PM

Thurs 1/10/19 All Saints Guardian Angels Guardian Angels 5:45 PM

Thurs 1/10/19 Blessed Trinity Breck St Peter's 4:30 PM

Mon 1/14/19 All Saints Minnehaha Minnehaha 7:00 PM

Tues 1/15/19 Minnehaha St John's Savage St John's Savage 4:30 PM

Tues 1/15/19 Guardian Angels Blessed Trinity Guardian Angels 5:45 PM

Thurs 1/17/19 Breck Our Lady of Grace Breck 7:00 PM

Tues 1/22/19 All Saints Breck All Saints 4:30 PM

Tues 1/22/19 Guardian Angels Minnehaha Minnehaha 4:30 PM

Thurs 1/24/19 Our Lady of Grace Guardian Angels Guardian Angels 4:30 PM

Thurs 1/24/19 Blessed Trinity St John's Savage St Peter's 4:30 PM

Mon 1/28/19 Our Lady of Grace Minnehaha Our Lady of Grace 7:00 PM

Mon 1/28/19 All Saints Blessed Trinity St Peter's 4:30 PM
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Tues 1/29/19 St John's Savage Guardian Angels St John's Savage 4:30 PM

Thurs 1/31/19 All Saints Minnehaha Minnehaha 5:45 PM

Mon 2/4/19 St John's Savage Guardian Angels Guardian Angels 5:45 PM

Mon 2/4/19 Blessed Trinity Our Lady of Grace St Peter's 4:30 PM

Thurs 2/7/19 Breck St John's Savage Breck 4:30 PM

Mon 2/11/19 All Saints Guardian Angels All Saints 5:15 PM

Mon 2/11/19 Blessed Trinity Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 7:00 PM

Mon 2/11/19 Breck Minnehaha Minnehaha 4:15 PM

Tues 2/12/19 Breck St John's Savage Breck 7:00 PM

Thurs 2/14/19 St John's Savage Our Lady of Grace St John's Savage 4:30 PM

Mon 2/18/18 All Saints St John's Savage St John's Savage 4:30 PM

Tues 2/19/19 Blessed Trinity Breck Breck 7:00 PM

Thurs 2/21/19 All Saints Our Lady of Grace All Saints 5:45 PM

Thurs 2/21/19 Blessed Trinity Minnehaha St Peter's 5:45 PM

Thurs 2/21/19 Breck Guardian Angels Guardian Angels 5:45 PM

TBA SSYO Basketball Tournament


